
Start Finish Examination Date Start Finish Examination
Monday                                      

16 May
1.30 3.00 Computer Science P1

9.00
10.15                    

10.45

Combined Biology P1                          

Triple Biology P1

Tuesday                                     

17 May

9.00 10.45 English Language P1
Wednesday                            

18 May
1.30 2.50

German                                              

Listening & Reading

  Thursday                          

19 May
1.30 3.15 Drama

9.00 10.30 Mathematics P1
Friday                                        

20 May

9.00 10.30 Geography P1
Monday                                     

23 May
1.30 3.15

Citizenship & Religious 

Education P1

9.00
10.20 F  

10.45 H

French                                 

Listening & Reading

Tuesday                                     

24 May
1.30 2.45 Physical Education P1

9.00 10.45 English Literature P1 
Wednesday                              

25 May
1.30 3.00 Media Studies P1

9.00
10.20 F                     

10.45 H

Spanish                                                

Listening & Reading

Thursday                                      

26 May

9.00
10.15                   

10.45

Combined Chemistry P1                     

Triple Chemistry P1  

Friday                                 

27 May
1.30 3.00 Computer Science P2

9.00 10.05
German                                                    

Writing

Monday                                       

6 June

9.00 10.30 Mathematics P2
Tuesday                                      

7 June
1.30 2.45 Geography P2

9.00 10.20 English Literature P2
Wednesday                               

8 June

9.00 10.20
History                                

Weimar & Nazi Germany

Thursday                                    

9 June
1.30

2.45                       

3.15

Combined Physics P1                         

Triple Physics P1

9.00 10.45 English Language P2
Friday                                               

10 June
1.30 2.45 Physical Education P2

9.00 10.30 Mathematics P3
Monday                                     

13 June

8.45 9.45 Geography P3
Tuesday                                      

14 June

11.00                       

1.30

12.30                        

3.15

                                                                 

Media Studies P2                        
Citizenship & Religious                   

Education P2                                           

9.00
10.15                

10.45

Combined Biology P2                          

Triple Biology P2

Wednesday                              

15 June
1.30 3.30 Design & Technology

9.00 9.55
 History                                                

Early Elizabethan

Thursday                                    

16 June
1.30

2.35 F                         

2.50H                     

2.30                               

French                                                  

Writing                                                                                               

Health & Social Care

9.00
10.00 F                     

10.20 H

Spanish                                     

Writing

Friday                                         

17 June

9.00
10.15                     

10.45

Combined Chemistry P2                   

Triple Chemistry P2

Monday                                    

20 June

9.00 9.55
History                                             

Superpower Relations

Tuesday                                       

21 June
1.30 3.00 Hospitality & Catering

9.00 10.30 Music
Wednesday                               

22 June

9.00
10.15                    

10.45

Combined Physics P2                         

Triple Physics P2

Thursday                                      

23 June

29 June - Contingency Day                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

The designation of a ‘contingency day’ within the common examination 

timetable is in the event of national or significant local disruption to 

examinations in the United Kingdom. It is part of the awarding bodies’ 

standard contingency planning for examinations.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
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