Start	Finish	Examination	Date	Start	Finish	Examination
			Monday 16 May	1.30	3.00	Computer Science P1
9.00	10.15 10.45	Combined Biology P1 Triple Biology P1	Tuesday 17 May			
9.00	10.45	English Language P1	Wednesday 18 May	1.30	2.50	German Listening & Reading
			Thursday 19 May	1.30	3.15	Drama
9.00	10.30	Mathematics P1	Friday 20 May			
9.00	10.30	Geography P1	Monday 23 May	1.30	3.15	Citizenship & Religiou: Education P1
9.00	10.20 F 10.45 H	French Listening & Reading	Tuesday 24 May	1.30	2.45	Physical Education P1
9.00	10.45	English Literature P1	Wednesday 25 May	1.30	3.00	Media Studies P1
9.00	10.20 F 10.45 H	Spanish Listening & Reading	Thursday 26 May			
9.00	10.15 10.45	Combined Chemistry P1 Triple Chemistry P1	Friday 27 May	1.30	3.00	Computer Science P2
9.00	10.05	German Writing	Monday 6 June			
9.00	10.30	Mathematics P2	Tuesday 7 June	1.30	2.45	Geography P2
9.00	10.20	English Literature P2	Wednesday 8 June			
9.00	10.20	History Weimar & Nazi Germany	Thursday 9 June	1.30	2.45 3.15	Combined Physics P1 Triple Physics P1
9.00	10.45	English Language P2	Friday 10 June	1.30	2.45	Physical Education P2
9.00	10.30	Mathematics P3	Monday 13 June			
8.45	9.45	Geography P3	Tuesday 14 June	11.00 1.30	12.30 3.15	Media Studies P2 Citizenship & Religious Education P2
9.00	10.15 10.45	Combined Biology P2 Triple Biology P2	Wednesday 15 June	1.30	3.30	Design & Technology
9.00	9.55	History Early Elizabethan	Thursday 16 June	1.30	2.35 F 2.50H 2.30	French Writing Health & Social Care
9.00	10.00 F 10.20 H	Spanish Writing	Friday 17 June			
9.00	10.15 10.45	Combined Chemistry P2 Triple Chemistry P2	Monday 20 June			
9.00	9.55	History Superpower Relations	Tuesday 21 June	1.30	3.00	Hospitality & Catering
9.00	10.30	Music	Wednesday 22 June			
	10.15	Combined Physics P2	Thursday			

29 June - Contingency Day

The designation of a 'contingency day' within the common examination timetable is in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom. It is part of the awarding bodies' standard contingency planning for examinations.